
File No: DTC (3) 4591/04
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Binder Gr.II
Name of Department : Printing
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 24.07.2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 4 Fresh
Date of Advice : 14.08.2012
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
Thrown out : Nil

TPO : MR II 94 LC/AI on 07.07.11

NCA : MR I  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR I  92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II  92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
NJD : Nil

    
Main Rotation Stands at MR II 95 OC already filled up. 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 Beena G G
F B Bhavan, Kuttaninna
Arumanoor, Poovar.P.O
Pin: 695 525

38 LC MR II 94 LC/AI MR II 94 LC/AI TPO 
on  07.07.11  satisfied 
now. 

2 Sameena Beevi K F
Leksham Veedu, Nellikunnu
Panavoor.P.O
Pin: 695 568

39 MUSLIM MR II 96 M

3 Veena S
Maniveena, Karamoodu
Kallayam.P.O
Kudappanakunnu(via)
Thiruvananthapuram.
Pin: 695 043

35 -- MR II 97 OC

MR II 98 E TPO to keep 50% rule

4 Tom Alex
TC – 14/1341, KBAC – Jn. 
Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram 
Pin: 695 033

44 LC MR II 99 OC

                                               



OC/BC Position

OC BC PH NJD Total

Previous 21 20 1 1 43

Present 2 2 - - 4

Grand Total 23 22 1 1 47

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS – Nil

      
Note:- Position of Smt. Beena G G and Sri. Tom Alex have been rearranged as per their 
Rank.  

      for DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	Printing
	PENDING  TURNS
	MR II 94 LC/AI on 07.07.11
	MR I  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
	Nil
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	Total
	21
	20
	1
	1
	43

	2
	2
	-
	-
	4
	23
	22
	1
	1
	47




