File No: DTC (3) 4591/04

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Binder Gr.II
Name of Department : Printing
Date of receipt of vacancy : 24.07.2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 4 Fresh
Date of Advice : 14.08.2012

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

Thrown out : Nil

TPO : MR II 94 LC/AI on 07.07.11

NCA : MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10 MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation Stands at MR II 95 OC already filled up.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	Beena G G F B Bhavan, Kuttaninna Arumanoor, Poovar.P.O Pin: 695 525	38	LC	MR II 94 LC/AI	MR II 94 LC/AI TPO on 07.07.11 satisfied now.			
2	Sameena Beevi K F Leksham Veedu, Nellikunnu Panavoor.P.O Pin: 695 568	39	MUSLIM	MR II 96 M				
3	Veena S Maniveena, Karamoodu Kallayam.P.O Kudappanakunnu(via) Thiruvananthapuram. Pin: 695 043	35		MR II 97 OC				
	MR II 98 E TPO to keep 50% rule							
4	Tom Alex TC – 14/1341, KBAC – Jn. Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram Pin: 695 033	44	LC	MR II 99 OC				

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	PH	NJD	Total
Previous	21	20	1	1	43
Present	2	2	-	-	4
Grand Total	23	22	1	1	47

<u>DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS</u> – Nil

Note:- Position of Smt. Beena G G and Sri. Tom Alex have been rearranged as per their Rank.

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.